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Barry.Needleman@mclane.com 
Brian.Buonamano@doj.nh.gov 
cfillmore@townandcitylaw.com 
Christopher.Allwarden@eversource.com 
clark.freise@des.nh.gov 
dpacik@concordnh.gov 
Elizabeth.Maldonado@eversource.com 
Elizabeth.Muzzey@dcr.nh.gov 
IDore@brennanlenehan.com 
Jeffrey.rose@dred.state.nh.us 
Kate.Bailey@puc.nh.gov 
Manzelli@nhlandlaw.com 
Marissa.Schuetz@sec.nh.gov 
Martin.honigberg@puc.nh.gov 
MIacopino@brennanlenehan.com 
Pamela.Monroe@sec.nh.gov 
Robert.scott@puc.nh.gov 
rwhitaker@ccsnh.edu 
steven@mitchellmunigroup.com 
susan.schibanoff@unh.edu 
townofficepittsburg@gmail.com 
townofstewartstown@hotmail.com 
twnclark@yahoo.com 
victoria.sheehan@dot.nh.gov 
weathersbylawpllc@gmail.com 
wplouffe@dwmlaw.com 
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